We sre hlppy to norit you that the PROVISION OF OTHER SUPPLIES (TAILORED UNIFORM) TO SUPPOKT fiE OPERATIONS OF SPORTS

elrp ngiitEATlON'ofRcf.lCp-to+2s44-108 is hercby awardcd you as thc bidder with the l,owcs Crlctlaled md Rcsponsivc Quotstion 8l s
Conrrct hics ofEquivdq[ to SIXTY-SIX THOUSAND PESOS ONLY. (Php. 66'000.00).

QTY

30

Unit

sl.;t' uNtnoRM, .DLc uniror* ryp. e ,r"Hl# ,* * ,,-ncd sarplc dcsisn).
.28 scts for Mcmbcrs; salin (grcEr), satin (whitc), salin (bl.ck), Fabric roF (whit€ thick)'
Button (gold), Chain/rope (8old), Bunon (trans?arcn0.

.2 scrs for L€aden Sdin (grccn), Srtin (whitc).